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ASG-AC2500-MPDF

SHARP EDGES 0.005/0.010

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

DATENAME

ASG-AC2500-MPDF
TITLE:

SIZE

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.01

THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.005

FRACTIONAL 1/64

ANGULAR:  1/2 DEG 

FINISHES 125 MAX

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND BREAK 

WEIGHT: 

 0.750 

 1.500 

 2 X 
0.221 

7/8-26 UN LH, 2A THREAD

 

 1.880 

1.000 

 0
.3
1
3
 

 0
.1
8
8
 

 1
.1
3
0
 


